
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

N G 

128 

114 

156 

146 

102 

158 

112 

176 

122 

144 

172 

104 

152 

178 

162 

174 

124 

108 

168 

142 

106 

148 

118 

134 

116 

180 

Concorrente 

A.S.D. LG MOTORSPORT 

TEAM MTS KART 

MARANELLO KART 

CKR SRL 

ROA RACING 

GERBER TEAM CORSE 

LONGHI RICCARDO 

ASD KARTING CLUB CASERTA 

MODENA KART 

ITALCORSE 

DEL VECCHIO NUNZIO 

MODENA KART 

PROSPERI ENRICO 

CATAPANO ANGELO 

SG RACE SRL 

CAPUTO MICHELE 

SPORTELLA ANTONIO 

LOMBARDO ANGELO 

GALIFFA KART 

COSTANTINI SIRIO 

LENZO KART SRL 

CKR SRL 

ALBANO STRUCCO MASSIMO 

OK1 RACING TEAM 

STINCHELLI FRANCO 

PANDOLFI ALESSANDRO 

Naz. 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CHE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ESP 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

Conduttore 

CELENTA FRANCESCO 

DI POTO LUIGI 

CAMPLESE LORENZO 

POLLINI GIACOMO 

TILLOCA LUCA 

ZANCHETTA MARCO 

LONGHI RICCARDO 

MOLLO CIRO 

PASTACALDI MARCO 

MIZZONI MIRKO 

DEL VECCHIO LUIGI 

SIMONI MAURO 

PROSPERI ENRICO 

CATAPANO ANGELO 

PALAZZETTI SIMONE 

CAPUTO MICHELE 

SPORTELLA GIOVANNI 

LOMBARDO ANGELO 

KONOPKA MARTIN 

COSTANTINI SIRIO 

IACOVACCI FRANCESCO 

ANGONOA ENRICO ANDREA 

ALBANO STRUCCO MASSIMO 

COASSIN FRANCESCO 

STINCHELLI FRANCO 

PANDOLFI ALESSANDRO 

Naz. 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ESP 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

SVK 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

1° Tempo 

1:04.530 

1:04.623 

1:04.816 

1:04.853 

1:04.880 

1:04.926 

1:05.028 

1:05.090 

1:05.157 

1:05.228 

1:05.232 

1:05.322 

1:05.393 

1:05.471 

1:05.511 

1:05.516 

1:05.563 

1:05.628 

1:05.633 

1:05.692 

1:05.713 

1:05.963 

1:06.380 

1:06.766 

1:07.017 

1:07.899 

Diff 

0.093 

0.286 

0.323 

0.350 

0.396 

0.498 

0.560 

0.627 

0.698 

0.702 

0.792 

0.863 

0.941 

0.981 

0.986 

1.033 

1.098 

1.103 

1.162 

1.183 

1.433 

1.850 

2.236 

2.487 

3.369 

nel 

8 

9 

8 

7 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

7 

8 

9 

9 

7 

9 

8 

5 

7 

6 

8 

7 

8 

5 

8 

3 

6 

km/h 

94,784 

94,647 

94,366 

94,312 

94,273 

94,206 

94,058 

93,968 

93,872 

93,770 

93,764 

93,635 

93,533 

93,422 

93,364 

93,357 

93,290 

93,198 

93,191 

93,107 

93,077 

92,725 

92,142 

91,610 

91,266 

90,081 

2° Tempo 

1:04.718 

1:04.923 

1:05.044 

1:05.057 

1:04.907 

1:05.203 

1:05.278 

1:05.371 

1:05.161 

1:05.586 

1:05.357 

1:05.447 

1:05.716 

1:05.825 

1:05.536 

1:05.721 

1:06.590 

1:06.102 

1:05.691 

1:05.803 

1:07.249 

1:06.116 

1:06.422 

1:07.178 

1:16.251 

1:08.751 

Karting Club 

KCS 

EVOLUTION KART 

GO ! 

CATAPANO RACING 

KARTING CLUB DEI TRULLI 

NEBRODI KARTING CLUB 

TEAM NEW RACING 

MAJANO 

Telaio / Motore 

ENERGY / TM 

FORMULA K / TM 

MARANELLO / TM 

CKR / TM 

ART / PARILLA 

MARANELLO / TM 

ART / TM 

ROSSOKORSA / 

CRG / TM 

ITALCORSE / MODENA 

TONY KART / VORTEX 

CRG / TM 

CRG / TM 

ART G.P. / TM 

MARANELLO / TM 

CKR / TM 

BIREL / TM 

KOSMIC / VORTEX 

CRG / TM 

INTREPID / TM 

LENZO / LKE 

CKR / TM 

ROSSOKORSA / TM 

INTREPID / TM 

BIREL / TM 

INTREPID / TM 

Comm. 
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RISULTATI



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

N G 

167 

101 

181 

171 

163 

145 

147 

169 

109 

105 

111 

155 

107 

119 

175 

173 

115 

127 

151 

123 

141 

135 

161 

153 

177 

179 

165 

143 

Concorrente 

LENZO KART SRL 

GIULIETTI ALESSANDRO 

TB KART SRL 

TRIBE ONE MOTORSPORT SRL 

SG RACE SRL 

SANI FLAVIO 

CKR SRL 

ART GRAND PRIX SRL 

CAMMAROTA ANTONIO 

NAPOLITANO ANGELO 

NEVA RING 

TELLONE GIOVANNI 

TRIBE ONE MOTORSPORT SRL 

ALBANO STRUCCO CESARE 

PIZZUTI MARCO 

SCOGNAMIGLIO GIANLUCA 

IPPOLITO GIUSEPPE 

JESOLO RACE SRL 

MAZZALI MASSIMO 

LODDO MATTIA 

TOLFO SERAFINO DINO 

BROTTO TIZIANO 

MAURIZIO GIACCHETTI 

DE MARCO FRANCO 

MAZZUCCHELLI FRANCO 

RUSSO SALVATORE 

MERILLO MIRKO 

SCUDERIA PCR 

Naz. 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

RUS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Conduttore 

IGLESIAS JEREMY 

GIULIETTI ALESSANDRO 

CARLTON GARY 

CORBERI LUCA 

GNUDI NICOLA 

SANI FLAVIO 

PICCIONI ANTONIO 

TORSELLINI MIRKO 

HILTBRAND PEDRO 

FEOLA PASQUALE 

ISAAKYAN NERSES 

TELLONE PASQUALE 

PICCINI ALESSIO 

ALBANO STRUCCO CESARE 

PIZZUTI MARCO 

SCOGNAMIGLIO GIANLUCA 

IPPOLITO PAOLO 

D'ANTONI MARCO 

MAZZALI MASSIMO 

LODDO MATTIA 

TOLFO EDOARDO 

BROTTO STEVEN 

GIACCHETTI MAURIZIO 

DE MARCO DENIS 

MAZZUCCHELLI MATTEO 

RUSSO SALVATORE 

MERILLO MIRKO 

SPINELLI ORIS 

Naz. 

FRA 

ITA 

USA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ESP 

ITA 

RUS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

1° Tempo 

1:04.725 

1:04.808 

1:04.835 

1:04.840 

1:04.848 

1:04.898 

1:04.900 

1:04.924 

1:04.944 

1:04.991 

1:05.080 

1:05.096 

1:05.139 

1:05.167 

1:05.196 

1:05.254 

1:05.261 

1:05.268 

1:05.323 

1:05.420 

1:05.529 

1:05.550 

1:05.575 

1:05.938 

1:05.965 

1:06.292 

1:07.269 

Diff 

0.083 

0.110 

0.115 

0.123 

0.173 

0.175 

0.199 

0.219 

0.266 

0.355 

0.371 

0.414 

0.442 

0.471 

0.529 

0.536 

0.543 

0.598 

0.695 

0.804 

0.825 

0.850 

1.213 

1.240 

1.567 

2.544 

nel 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

7 

9 

6 

7 

8 

9 

6 

8 

5 

9 

8 

7 

8 

7 

9 

7 

4 

0 

km/h 

94,498 

94,377 

94,338 

94,331 

94,319 

94,246 

94,243 

94,209 

94,180 

94,111 

93,983 

93,960 

93,898 

93,857 

93,816 

93,732 

93,722 

93,712 

93,633 

93,494 

93,339 

93,309 

93,273 

92,760 

92,722 

92,265 

90,924 

- 

2° Tempo 

1:05.216 

1:04.956 

1:04.871 

1:04.899 

1:05.001 

1:05.162 

1:04.903 

1:04.945 

1:05.031 

1:05.190 

1:05.152 

1:05.174 

1:05.201 

1:05.298 

1:05.247 

1:05.380 

1:05.366 

1:05.288 

1:06.277 

1:05.675 

1:05.899 

1:05.570 

1:05.637 

1:06.027 

1:06.094 

1:11.304 

1:07.997 

Karting Club 

TEAM NEW RACING 

A.S. TRIBE ONE CORSE  ASD 

ORACLE RACING 

TAGLIENTI KART 

MT MOTORSPORT 

SAPONARA RACING KART 

NEVA RING 

SARNO 

A.S. TRIBE ONE CORSE  ASD 

GO FOR FUN 

AS TRIBE ONE CORSE 

FG RACING 

F.M. RACING 

Telaio / Motore 

LENZO / LKE 

INTREPID / TM 

TB KART / MODENA 

KOSMIC / VORTEX 

MARANELLO / TM 

BIREL / TM 

CKR / TM 

ART G.P. / TM 

CRG / MAXTER 

PRAGA / TM 

PAROLIN / TM 

BIREL / TM 

TONY KART / VORTEX 

CRG / TM 

BIREL / TM 

TONY KART / TM 

BIREL / TM 

JESOLO / TM 

ART / LKE 

CRG / TM 

PAROLIN / TM 

OK1 / TM 

CRG / TM 

MARANELLO / TM 

CRG / TM 

TONY KART / TM 

ART G.P. / TM 

PCR / TM 

Comm. 
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RISULTATI


